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Subject/Code Quantity
General
1
1
4
4
6
1
1
1
3
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
4
1
1
1

French Second Language

Mathematics

English

450-229-3226
https://steadele.schoolqc.ca/

Color

Any

Any

Any

Any

Black

Green

Any

Blue

Any

Red

Any

60 Henri Dunant Sainte-Adéle

Grade 6

ltem

Binder 0.5 inch with zipper & pockets
Clipboard

Dry erase felt marker, wide point

Eraser, white

Highlighter (various colours)

Index cards 4 x 6 in.

Looseleaf with margin, 3 holes, letter format
Lunchbox

Pen, ink, Medium-tip

Pencil case

Pencil case with two large and closed compartments
Permanent markers, medium point

Plastic zip bag, large

Schoolbag

Scissors, pointed tip

Sharpener, Pencil sharpener with container
Solid glue stick, 40 g and more

Washable markers, box of 24

Wooden coloured pencils, box of 24 sharpened
Wooden pencils - 2B - box of 24 sharpened

Binder 1 inch with transparent pouch on the front cover and 2 pockets
Divider, Tab dividers for 3-ring binder, set of 5 insertable tabs
Notebook, Interlined, 0.7 cm, 3 holes, 21.2 cm x 27.6 cm, 40 pages

Binder 1 inch with transparent pouch on the front cover and 2 pockets

Calculator with basic functions (+ - + X) and memory.

Divider, Tab dividers for 3-ring binder, set of 5 insertable tabs

Notebook, Quad-ruled (graph paper), spiral binding, 0.5 cm, 26.7 x 20.3
cm, 80 pages

Ruler, 30 cm

Binder 1 inch with transparent pouch on the front cover and 2 pockets
Divider, Tab dividers for 3-ring binder, set of 5 insertable tabs

Notebook, Interlined, 0.7 cm, 3 holes, 21.2 cm x 27.6 cm, 40 pages
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1

Physical Education And Health
1
1

Science And Technology
1

Visual Arts

—_ A A

Geography, History & Citizenship Education

1

Ethics And Religious Culture
1
1

Drama
1

White

Any

Any

Any
Any

Yellow

Any

White

Any

Poster Bristol Board, 22" x 28"

Cloth bag for physical education clothes
Running shoes

Duo-tang, Cardboard duo-tang, 2 pockets

Duo-tang, Cardboard duo-tang, 2 pockets

Painting smock

Poster Bristol Board, 22" x 28"

Scrapbook, 30.5 x 25.4 cm, spiral binding, 30 pages

Duo-tang, Cardboard duo-tang, 2 pockets

Duo-tang, Cardboard duo-tang, 2 pockets
Poster Bristol Board, 22" x 28"

Duo-tang, Cardboard duo-tang, 2 pockets

General - For organizational or hygiene purposes, you may wish to purchase the following items for your child’s

use only:
1

Change of clothes

General - The following items are supplied by the school to your child. However, for hygiene purposes, it is
possible for students to purchase their own. In this case, please clearly label your child’s items:

1

Head/ear phones
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